CONTROLS
SERIES 33/43/53   M
ulti-Port
Series
33/43/53
3, 4, 5-Way
Direct Mount
Multi-Port Ball Valves

Port Arrangement
SAMPLE PART #
HOW TO ORDER
MANUAL VALVES
Easy to Automate!
See part number matrix for itemized options
See automated data sheets for pre-sized assemblies
2
 Chevron Packing
Belleville Washer
Lock Saddle
Gland
Anti-Static Device
Bushing
Stem Nut
PYRAMIDAL (45)
Stem & Stem seal
Germany Patent No. 299 02 532.2
United States Patent No. 5,954,088
China Patent No. ZL 98 2 09161.3
Construction
Size Range
Pressure Rating
Valve Model and
End Connections
Seat Construction
Ball Configuration
Valve Materials
Seat Materials
Valve Surface Finish
Inspection and Test
Compliance Standards
Test Certificate
CE Approval
NACE MR-01-75
Quality Control
Five-Entry Construction, Full Port
1/4" to 4": Threaded, Socket Weld, Butt Weld Ends
1/2" to 4": Flanged Ends and Sanitary Ends
1/4" to 1": 1000 PSI, 1-1/4" to 2": 800 PSI, 2-1/2" to 3": 600 PSI,
4”: 300 PSI
Five seat design for equal seat loading and positive sealing at any port
L-Port, T-Port, I-Port, TT-Double VT-Port, LL-Double VL-Port, X-Port
Standard: ASTM A351-CF8M-DIN1.4408
Standard RTFE
Options: PTFE, Carbon Filled PTFE, 50/50 PTFE + S.S., TFM 1600, MG1241,
UHMWPE and others
Stainless Steel Valves; Treatments: Pickling, Passivation
API 598, BS6755 Part 1
ANSI B16.34, B16.5, B16.10; API 6D, 598; ISO 5211; DIN 3337, 50.049-3.1B
MSS SP 25, SP 55; BS 21, BS 5351, 6755
EN 10204 – DIN 50-049-3. 1B
PED 97/23/EC  Module H
Optional
ISO 9001
CRN Numbers
Available End Connections
SERIES 33 3-Way
33-TH Threaded
33-SW Socket Weld
33-BW Butt Weld
33-F1 ANSI Class 150 LB
33-SA Sanitary Clamp
33-SF Sanitary Cavity Filled
SERIES 43 4-Way
43-TH Threaded
43-SW Socket Weld
43-BW Butt Weld
43-F1 ANSI Class 150 LB
43-SA Sanitary Clamp
43-SF Sanitary Cavity Filled
SERIES 53 5-Way
53-TH Threaded

Specify arrangement in part number, then specify
position for deenergized/energized position
Ordering Example:
1) 33-F1-300/2R7S-AA-M, Position 2 (Deenergized) to
Position 1 (Energized), 3" 3-Way 150# Flange "LL-Port"
Arrangement M, Valve fails to right port w/ solenoid and
limit switch
2) 33-F1-200/TEE2-BX-O, 2" 3-Way, 180º Vertical "L-Port"
Arrangement O, w/3-Position Electric Actuator, 120VAC -
See Figure 1
FIGURE 1
TANK TANK TANK
ADD A, BLOCK B BLOCK A & BLOCK B BLOCK A , ADD B
3-POSITION 3-WAY BALL VALVE WITH VERTICAL L-PORT (ARRANGEMENT O)
9
SERIES 33/43/53   M
ulti-Port
Series 33
Threaded, Socket Weld and Butt Weld
3-Way
80 psi 60 psi
Size Model # Size Model #
1/4" 33-TX-025/TR1D-XX-(A) 1/4" 33-TX-025/2R2D-XX-(A)
3/8" 33-TX-038/TR1D-XX-(A) 3/8" 33-TX-038/2R2D-XX-(A)
1/2" 33-TX-050/TR1D-XX-(A) 1/2" 33-TX-050/2R2D-XX-(A)
3/4" 33-TX-075/2R2D-XX-(A) 3/4" 33-TX-075/2R3D-XX-(A)
1" 33-TX-100/2R2D-XX-(A) 1" 33-TX-100/2R3D-XX-(A)
1 1/4" 33-TX-125/2R3D-XX-(A) 1 1/4" 33-TX-125/2R4D-XX-(A)
1 1/2" 33-TX-150/2R4D-XX-(A) 1 1/2" 33-TX-150/2R4D-XX-(A)
2" 33-TX-200/2R5D-XX-(A) 2" 33-TX-200/2R5D-XX-(A)
2 1/2" 33-TX-250/2R5D-XX-(A) 2 1/2" 33-TX-250/2R6D-XX-(A)
3" 33-TX-300/2R6D-XX-(A) 3" 33-TX-300/2R7D-XX-(A)
4" 33-TX-400/2R7D-XX-(A) 4" 33-TX-400/2R8D-XX-(A)
3-Way
80 psi 60 psi
Size Model # Size Model #
1/4" 33-TX-025/2R2S-XX-(A) 1/4" 33-TX-025/2R3S-XX-(A)
3/8" 33-TX-038/2R2S-XX-(A) 3/8" 33-TX-038/2R3S-XX-(A)
1/2" 33-TX-050/2R2S-XX-(A) 1/2" 33-TX-050/2R3S-XX-(A)
3/4" 33-TX-075/2R3S-XX-(A) 3/4" 33-TX-075/2R4S-XX-(A)
1" 33-TX-100/2R3S-XX-(A) 1" 33-TX-100/2R4S-XX-(A)
1 1/4" 33-TX-125/2R4S-XX-(A) 1 1/4" 33-TX-125/2R5S-XX-(A)
1 1/2" 33-TX-150/2R5S-XX-(A) 1 1/2" 33-TX-150/2R6S-XX-(A)
2" 33-TX-200/2R6S-XX-(A) 2" 33-TX-200/2R7S-XX-(A)
2 1/2" 33-TX-250/2R6S-XX-(A) 2 1/2" 33-TX-250/2R7S-XX-(A)
3" 33-TX-300/2R7S-XX-(A) 3" 33-TX-300/2R8S-XX-(A)
4" 33-TX-400/2R9S-XX-(A) 4" 33-TX-400/2R0S-XX-(A)
3-Way
On-Off Modulating
Size Model # Size Model #
1/4" 33-TX-025/WEA1-XX-(A) 1/4" 33-TX-025/WEA2-XX-(A)
3/8" 33-TX-038/WEA1-XX-(A) 3/8" 33-TX-038/WEA2-XX-(A)
1/2" 33-TX-050/WEA1-XX-(A) 1/2" 33-TX-050/WEA2-XX-(A)
3/4" 33-TX-075/WEA1-XX-(A) 3/4" 33-TX-075/WEA2-XX-(A)
1" 33-TX-100/WEA1-XX-(A) 1" 33-TX-100/WEA2-XX-(A)
1 1/4" 33-TX-125/WEB1-XX-(A) 1 1/4" 33-TX-125/WEB2-XX-(A)
1 1/2" 33-TX-150/WEC1-XX-(A) 1 1/2" 33-TX-250/WEC2-XX-(A)
2" 33-TX-200/WED1-XX-(A) 2" 33-TX-200/WED2-XX-(A)
2 1/2" 33-TX-250/WEE1-XX-(A) 2 1/2" 33-TX-250/WEE2-XX-(A)
3" 33-TX-300/WEE1-XX-(A) 3" 33-TX-300/WEE2-XX-(A)
4" 33-TX-400/WEF1-XX-(A) 4" 33-TX-400/WEF2-XX-(A)